
Upcoming Board Events 
(Subject to change)  

 
2024 

 
Wed., Oct. 23      4:30 p.m.  Hoisington Meet and Greet w/Dr. Garstecki 
       Hoisington Columbus Club 
 
Wed., Oct. 30      4:30 p.m.  Ellinwood Meet and Greet w/Dr. Garstecki 
       Gather, Ellinwood 
 
Wed., Nov. 6      1:00 p.m.  Ellsworth Correctional Facility 
       Learning Celebration 
 
Wed., Nov. 6      4:30 p.m.  Ellsworth Meet and Greet w/Dr. Garstecki 
       Ellsworth Golf Course, The 900 Room 
 
Tues., Nov. 12     4:00 p.m.  Study Session in F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Bldg)  

    followed by a Board Retreat in A-113, A bldg. 
        

Mon., Nov. 18     4:30 p.m.   Larned Meet and Greet w/Dr. Garstecki 
       Jordaan Room, Larned Area Chamber of C 
 
Tues., Nov. 19     6:00 p.m.  USD 428 Education Foundation Dinner/Auction 
       Great Bend Events Center 
 
Tues., Nov. 26     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Mon., Dec. 2      4:30 p.m.  St. John Meet and Greet w/Dr. Garstecki 
       Stafford County Annex, St. John, KS 
 
Wed., Dec. 4         4:30 p.m.  Lyons Meet and Greet w/Dr. Garstecki 
       The Lumberyard on 56, Lyons 
 
Fri., Dec. 6 -         TBD   KACC Quarterly Meeting 
Sat., Dec. 7      Labette Community College, Parsons, KS 
 
Tues., Dec. 10     4:00 p.m.  Study Session & Regular Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 

2025 
 

Tues., Jan. 14     4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Jan. 28     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Feb. 11     4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Feb. 25     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
 



Upcoming Board Events 
(Subject to change)  

 
 
Tues., March 11     4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., March 25     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 

KACC Upcoming events 
 
Friday, April 11, 2025 – PTK Recognition, Topeka, KS 
 
May 30-31, 2025 – Quarterly Meeting at Highland Community College, Atchison, KS Campus 
 

ACCT 
 

February 9-12, 2025 National Legislative Summit 


